PATENT ASSIGNMENT

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.1

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	ASSIGNMENT

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Execution Date
Footzee, Inc	07/08/2008

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	Michael J Haider	
Street Address:	300 Bally Shannon Way	
City:	Apex	
State/Country:	NORTH CAROLINA	
Postal Code:	27539	

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1

Property Type	Number
Patent Number:	7060119

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number: (941)747-6749

Correspondence will be sent via US Mail when the fax attempt is unsuccessful.

Phone: 941-773-3993

Email: mj_haider@hotmail.com

Correspondent Name: Michael J. Haider

Address Line 1: 300 Bally Shannon Way

Address Line 4: Apex, NORTH CAROLINA 27539

NAME OF SUBMITTER: Michael J Haider

Total Attachments: 1

source=Patent assignment#page1.tif

OP \$40.00

PATENT REEL: 021205 FRAME: 0488

Footzee, Inc 449 Bennett Cerf Dr Westminster, MD 21157

July 8, 2008

To Whom It May Concern:

This letter will serve as notification of Patent Assignment from Footzee, Inc to Michael J. Haider. In a meeting of corporate officers conducted on July 8, 2008, and attended by Cheryl A. Fisher and Michael J. Haider, it was unanimously agreed to assign Patent Number 7,060,119 to Michael J. Haider.

As Michael J. Haider was the Inventor of Record for the above mentioned patent, and in consideration of value received (said value being \$1.00) the corporation, Footzee Inc, does hereby assign all rights and ownership of US Patent no. 7,060,119 to Michael J. Haider.

Cheryl A. Fisher, President

Date

Michael J. Haider, Vice President

Date

PATENT REEL: 021205 FRAME: 0489

RECORDED: 07/08/2008